
Rundenwettkampf  Luftpistole  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

Mannschaftswertung  Staffel  1

1 SV Lomitz 1 1740 1709 1716 1716 1719 8600

Suhlke,Marco 350 355 350 357 367

Schmidtke,Frank 367 364 358 350 356

Rueter,Klaus 362 370 346 363 356

Hilbig,Ronald 329 320 316 319

Luege,Manuel 332 300 346

Esche,Andreas 313

Meyer,Mike 333 321

2 SSV Quickborn 1693 1719 1733 1740 1711 8596

 Renz , Olaf 361 349 351 365 338

 Cieply,Norfried 352 345 346 326 344

Beckmann,Uwe 347 352 350 363 362

Gausmann,Henry 322 336 352 356 350

Webs,Christopher 311 337 334 330 317

Fink,Rainer (E) 277 296 283 296 295

Sieveritt,Heiko (E) 297 326 316 308 322

3 SG Lüchow 1 1686 1734 1717 1686 1720 8543

 Schulze, Hartmut 343 348 345 342 343

Germann , Maik 322 331 345 348 338

Feuerriegel,Dirk 319 342 323 315 325

Wagenhals,Florian 348 346 353 338 354

Feuerriegel,Sven 354 367 351 343 360

4 SKF Lüchow 1629 1700 1694 1639 1668 8330

Streck,Dieter 284 311 306 301 307

Schulze, Burghard 341 355 342 344 344

Gauster,Tobias 358 366 363 360 355

Kottke, Hans-Jürgen 330 341 346 339 342

Schlender,Jürgen 316 327 337 295 320

Einzelwertung  Kreisliga  Staffel 1

1 Gauster,Tobias SKF Lüchow 358 366 363 360 355 1802

2 Rueter,Klaus SV Lomitz 1 362 370 346 363 356 1797

3 Schmidtke,Frank SV Lomitz 1 367 364 358 350 356 1795

4 Suhlke,Marco SV Lomitz 1 350 355 350 357 367 1779

5 Feuerriegel,Sven SG Lüchow 1 354 367 351 343 360 1775

6 Beckmann,Uwe SSV Quickborn 347 352 350 363 362 1774

7 Renz , Olaf SSV Quickborn 361 349 351 365 338 1764

8 Wagenhals,Florian SG Lüchow 1 348 346 353 338 354 1739

9 Schulze, Burghard SKF Lüchow 341 355 342 344 344 1726

10 Schulze, Hartmut SG Lüchow 1 343 348 345 342 343 1721

11 Gausmann,Henry SSV Quickborn 322 336 352 356 350 1716

12 Cieply,Norfried SSV Quickborn 352 345 346 326 344 1713

13 Kottke, Hans-Jürgen SKF Lüchow 330 341 346 339 342 1698

14 Germann , Maik SG Lüchow 1 322 331 345 348 338 1684

15 Webs,Christopher SSV Quickborn 311 337 334 330 317 1629

16 Feuerriegel,Dirk SG Lüchow 1 319 342 323 315 325 1624

17 Schlender,Jürgen SKF Lüchow 316 327 337 295 320 1595

18 Sieveritt,Heiko (E) SSV Quickborn 297 326 316 308 322 1569

19 Streck,Dieter SKF Lüchow 284 311 306 301 307 1509

20 Fink,Rainer (E) SSV Quickborn 277 296 283 296 295 1447

21 Hilbig,Ronald SV Lomitz 1 329 320 316 319 1284

22 Luege,Manuel SV Lomitz 1 332 300 346 978

23 Meyer,Mike SV Lomitz 1 333 321 654

24 Esche,Andreas SV Lomitz 1 313 313
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. Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis


